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AUBREY, THAYNE 01582

TRIP #
Del Date
10/17/13
10/17/13
10/17/13
10/17/13
10/17/13
10/17/13
10/18/13
10/18/13
10/18/13
10/18/13

Payroll

10/25/13

a4
Reference

R86624
R86798
YH4688
YH4690
EF 9079
YH4519
0S 6249
ZFXYKU
ZFXYL3

YJ6729

S 477.92

Account
HD
HD
HD
HD
STI
HD
STI
HD
HD
HD

11/01/13

10/17 - 18/13

Stop Name
LISA WIBLE
HEBER RASMUSSEN
COLE FICKLIN-ATT
COLE FICKLIN
WILKINSON MONTE
TRAVIS FOLEY
STEELE MEMORIAL
DEBBIE NICOLSON
DEBBIE NICOLSON
CARRIE HEAPS

Labor
Misc Exp
Advances

WIRE

$

City
RIGBY
RIGBY

REXBURG
REXBURG
DRIGGS
TETONIA
SALMON
SALMON
SALMON
CARMEN

318.61

318.61

State
ID
ID
ID

S 408.46
$ -
$ -
$ -
S  388.07
$ -
$ -
$ -
$ -
$ -
$ 796.53



